
PT Asia Ltd.
15/648 Moo 10,
Samrong Nua, Tel. +66 2 759 2271
Muang, Fax +66 2 380 5265
Samutprakarn 10270 Email: contact@ptasia.biz
THAILAND http://www.ptasia.biz     

Sample Num. 001 Date received

Customer Siam International Foods Co., Ltd. Date end

Contact Person Mr.Prakij Local International

Sample material Normal End FOOD CAN Printing Line 1

Line speed  - Print size 3 mm.

Space between products  - Barcode  -

Print time (if static)  - Logo  -

Type

Type

#
1
2
3
4

Message Comment
 

Completed Sample done by Mr.Chatchai  P. Approved by Mr.Shongchai  S.

Ship to customer Verified by

Ship to distributor

Our intention is to deliver all sample reports in 2 weeks

Black
MK7 Midi
MK7 Midi

4900

7300

1010

INK BASED
Mixed Base

MEK

INK COLOR

6800

4800

PRINTER

MEK

NOZZLE SIZE
62
62
621240

17 December 2010

17 December 2010

6200

7300
7300

Black
Black

4200

PRINTHEAD
MK7 Ultima

INK TYPE
31034900

CIJ INK JET PRINTER

CUSTOMER REQUIREMENTS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Print Sample Data



MARK SAMPLE 1

MARK SAMPLE 2


