

## PT Asia Ltd.

15/648 Moo 10, Samrong Nua, Muang, Samutprakarn 10270 THAILAND

Tel. +66 2 759 2271 Fax +66 2 380 5265 Email: contact@ptasia.biz http://www.ptasia.biz

Print Sample Data									
Sample Num. 001		Date received	17 December 2010						
Customer Siam Int	ternational Foods Co., Ltd.	Date end	17 December 2010						
Contact Person Mr.Praki	ij	Local	International						
•	NTS	Printing Line	1						
	-		3 mm.						
	-	Barcode	-						
Print time (if static)	-	Logo	-						
- CIJ INK JET PRINTER									
Туре 4900	6800	6200							
Type 7300	4800	4200							
Contact Person Mr.Praki – CUSTOMER REQUIREME Sample material [ Line speed [ Space between products [ Print time (if static) [ – CIJ INK JET PRINTER – Type 4900	j NTS Normal End FOOD CAN 6800	Local Printing Line Print size Barcode Logo 6200	International						

## - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Г

#	PRINTER	PRINTHEAD	INK TYPE	INK COLOR	INK BASED	NOZZLE SIZE
1	4900	MK7 Ultima	3103	Black	Mixed Base	62
2	7300	MK7 Midi	1010	Black	MEK	62
3	7300	MK7 Midi	1240	Black	MEK	62
4						

Message			Comment			
Completed Ship to customer Ship to distributor		Sample done by Verified by	0	Chatchai P.	Approved by	Mr.Shongchai S.



MARK SAMPLE 1



MARK SAMPLE 2